
$185,000 - 219 Grove Street, Beaver Dam
MLS® #1965901 

$185,000
3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,392 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Beaver Dam, WI

Exceptional Curb Appeal Home Situated On A
Spacious Lot With So Much To Offer. Open
The Door To Inviting Open Eat In Kitchen Incl.
The Stove & Refrigerator. Warm & Inviting
Dining Rm. Convenient 1st Floor Bedroom.
The Spiral Staircase Directs You To The 2 
Bedrooms  & Updated Bath W/ Extra Bonus
Rm.  Full Basement For Great Storage Also A
Great Feature For Convenience of Toilet 
Feature. You Will  Also Appreciate The
Attached Garage.  There Has Many Updates
Completed In The Last Several  Years. ( Roof ,
Windows, Siding, Furnace & Central Air  &
More ) Call Today To Set Up A Showing In
This Charming Home.  Great Potential To
Enjoy The Large Lot .

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Affiliated

Built in 1893

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 9

MLS® # 1965901

Price $185,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,392

Acres 0.21



Year Built 1893

Type Single Family

Style National Folk/Farm

Assessed Value $161,200

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $2,798

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Vinyl

Community Information

Address 219 Grove Street

MLSÂ® Area BEAVER DAM - C

Subdivision N/A

City Beaver Dam

County Dodge

State WI

Zip Code 53916

Interior

Interior Features At Least 1 tub, Cable available

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Amenities

Garages Attached, Opener, 1 car

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Beaver Dam

Elementary Call School District

Middle Beaver Dam

High Beaver Dam

Room Dimensions

Living Room 12x12

Kitchen 10x14

Dining Room 16x12

Master Bedroom 11x12

Second Bedroom 24x12



Third Bedroom 11x12

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,392

Total Finished SqFt 1,392

Barrier Free Level drive, Open floor plan

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


